Project:
Type:
Note:GOLD SERIES TLED LAMP
DESCRIPTION
The Gold series TLED Lamp inherites Starco’s tranditional shatterproof
gene. The lamp is made with UV-resistant extruded polycarbonate
and enables Starco’s TLED lamp to be ductile and durable. Equipped
with high effiecient LEDs, the Gold series TLED lamp can achieve up

Pending Pending
G13 Base
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2/3
GOLD SERIES TLED LAMP
Example: SL-T8-13-P-4-40-G
Series
Accessories
Type Wattage Optics CCT & CRI Serie
SL=Starco
Lighting
SLHB5VKCS=3ft hanging chain
AC10=10ft aircraft cable/hook
AC15=15ft aircraft cable/hook
WP10=10ft Whip 16AWG
09=9W
10=10W
13=13W
15=15W
18=18W
22=22W
28=28W
T8=T8 Lamp 70 Plus CRI
47= 4000K
57= 5000K
80 Plus CRI
30= 3000K
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
90 Plus CRI
39= 3000K
49= 4000K
59= 5000K
SL
L7-15PLUG=277V Twist Lock L7-15P plug
HBP-111-L7=Occupancy Sensor
PC-1-LC-3-6=120V PLUG-N-GO and 6’ whip and 3 conductors
PC-2-LC-5-3=277V PLUG-N-GO and 3’ whip and 5 conductros
P=Frosted
C=Clear
2=2ft
3=3ft
4=4ft
Size
G=Gold
Series
FSIR-100=Sensor Remote Controller
Performance Table
CRI CCT OUTPUT
70
5000K 100%
4000K 100%
80
5000K 95%
4000K 94%
3000K 85%
90
5000K 86%
4000K 85%
3000K 78%
Wattage Size
70 CRI @4000K / 5000K
Lens
Lumens Efficacy
09 2’ 1575 175 Clear
09 2’ 1530 170 Frosted
13 3’ 2275 175 Clear
13 3’ 2210 170 Frosted
10.5 4’ 1837 175 Clear
10.5 4’ 1785 170 Frosted